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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПРОДАН Алекса СШ КРАС  3  V  4  2  V  3 0.333 -1 22 5
ФЕДОРОВА Мар СШ КРАС  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 16 28 2
ЛЕБЕДЬ Ксения СШ КРАС  3  3  V  1  V  V 0.500 5 22 3
ГРУЗДЕВА Анна СШОР В  V  0  1  1  V  2 0.333 -11 14 6
ПЕТРОВА Елена ЦСКА, С  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
МЕРКУЛОВА Ал КШВСМ  0  0  0  1  0  1 0.000 -28 2 7
ОХОНСКАЯ Анн СШОР №  V  1  1  V  1  V 0.500 -3 18 4

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БОРИСОВА Мар СШ КРАС  V  0  0  V  3  1 0.333 -10 14 6
БОЛЬШАКОВА КШВСМ  0  0  1  0  0  0 0.000 -29 1 7
ИШИНА Алексан ГБНОУ С  V  V  0  2  0  1 0.333 -7 13 5
ТАРАТУНСКАЯ СШ КРАС  V  V  V  V V4 1 0.833 17 25 2
АНДРЕЕВА Анге СШОР №  4  V  V  0  4  3 0.333 -1 21 4
ЧЕРНАЯ Анна СШОР К  V  V  V  2  V  1 0.667 7 23 3
КОРАБЛИНА Ал УОР №1  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЧАУСОВА Вера СШ КРАС  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 21 29 2
КОНДРАТЬЕВА СШ КРАС  1  1  2  1  V  3 0.167 -12 13 6
МЕТЛУШКО Али СШ КРАС  1  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 4 22 3
ВАСИЛЕВСКАЯ ГБНОУ С  0 V3  2  4  V  0 0.333 -9 14 5
ДЮДИНА Яросла СШОР В  0  V  4  V  V  0 0.500 -2 19 4
КУЗНЕЦОВА Ал КШВСМ  1  2  1  1  1  1 0.000 -23 7 7
ДЕЛИКАМОВА СШОР К  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МУРАВИНА Але СШ КРАС  3  3  V  3  1 0.200 -5 15 5
ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА По СШ КРАС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
ПАВЛОВА Софи ГБНОУ С  V  1  V  4  0 0.400 -4 15 4
КОРОБКОВА Да СШОР В  0  0  1  2  0 0.000 -22 3 6
БАГРОВА Дарья СШОР №  V  0  V  V  1 0.600 -3 16 3
ЦЕБРО Екатерина СШОР К  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 17 24 2

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЧАУСОВА Ева СШ КРАС  V  3  V  2  V  V 0.667 9 25 2
ИВАНОВА Юлия ГБНОУ С  1  1  2  1  1  2 0.000 -20 8 7
АНДРЕЕВА Мар СШОР №  V  V  V  0  1  V 0.667 5 21 3
ЕЛЕНЕВИЧ Дари СШ КРАС  1 V3  2  2  V  2 0.333 -6 15 5
ГУБАРЕВА Софи СШОР №  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1
АЛЯБЬЕВА Дарь СШОР В  3  V  V  0  0  V 0.500 0 18 4
КУЗЯКИНА Елиз СШОР К  1  V  0 V4  0  1 0.333 -13 11 6
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ГУБАРЕВА Софи СПБ 1.000 25 30 квалифицирован

2 КОРАБЛИНА Ал СПБ 1.000 23 30 квалифицирован

3 ПЕТРОВА Елена СПБ 1.000 22 30 квалифицирован

4 ДЕЛИКАМОВА СПБ 1.000 21 30 квалифицирован

5 ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА По СПБ 1.000 17 25 квалифицирован

6 ЧАУСОВА Вера СПБ 0.833 21 29 квалифицирован

7 ТАРАТУНСКАЯ СПБ 0.833 17 25 квалифицирован

8 ФЕДОРОВА Мар СПБ 0.833 16 28 квалифицирован

9 ЦЕБРО Екатерина СПБ 0.800 17 24 квалифицирован

10 ЧАУСОВА Ева СПБ 0.667 9 25 квалифицирован

11 ЧЕРНАЯ Анна СПБ 0.667 7 23 квалифицирован

12 АНДРЕЕВА Мар СПБ 0.667 5 21 квалифицирован

13 МЕТЛУШКО Али СПБ 0.667 4 22 квалифицирован

14 БАГРОВА Дарья СПБ 0.600 -3 16 квалифицирован

15 ЛЕБЕДЬ Ксения СПБ 0.500 5 22 квалифицирован

16 АЛЯБЬЕВА Дарь СПБ 0.500 0 18 квалифицирован

17 ДЮДИНА Яросла СПБ 0.500 -2 19 квалифицирован

18 ОХОНСКАЯ Анн СПБ 0.500 -3 18 квалифицирован

19 ПАВЛОВА Софи СПБ 0.400 -4 15 квалифицирован

20 ПРОДАН Алекса СПБ 0.333 -1 22 квалифицирован

21 АНДРЕЕВА Анге СПБ 0.333 -1 21 квалифицирован

22 ЕЛЕНЕВИЧ Дари СПБ 0.333 -6 15 квалифицирован

23 ИШИНА Алексан СПБ 0.333 -7 13 квалифицирован

24 ВАСИЛЕВСКАЯ СПБ 0.333 -9 14 квалифицирован

25 БОРИСОВА Мар СПБ 0.333 -10 14 квалифицирован

26 ГРУЗДЕВА Анна СПБ 0.333 -11 14 квалифицирован

27 КУЗЯКИНА Елиз СПБ 0.333 -13 11 выбывший

28 МУРАВИНА Але СПБ 0.200 -5 15 выбывший

29 КОНДРАТЬЕВА СПБ 0.167 -12 13 выбывший

30 ИВАНОВА Юлия СПБ 0.000 -20 8 выбывший

31 КОРОБКОВА Да СПБ 0.000 -22 3 выбывший

32 КУЗНЕЦОВА Ал СПБ 0.000 -23 7 выбывший

33 МЕРКУЛОВА Ал СПБ 0.000 -28 2 выбывший

34 БОЛЬШАКОВА СПБ 0.000 -29 1 выбывший
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